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Women / XB / 9 yrs.
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lilah Kepner276
TCT

9.300 9.100 9.4509.100 36.950
1T 8T 2 1 1 

1 

Ashley Anderson271
TCT

9.250 9.350 9.1009.000 36.700
4 1 3T 5 2 

2 

Lucy Baisch231
Laketown Gymnastics

9.300 8.950 9.0009.350 36.600
1T 12 1 7 3 

3 

Taylor Margulies280
TCT

9.050 9.250 9.2009.000 36.500
7 4 3T 2T 4 

4 

Taylor Kipka255
Big Lake

9.000 9.300 9.1509.000 36.450
8T 2T 3T 4 5 

5 

Ava Deno233
Laketown Gymnastics

9.300 9.200 8.9008.850 36.250
1T 5 7T 9 6T

6T

Jaelyn Koch278
TCT

9.100 9.300 9.0508.800 36.250
6 2T 9 6 6T

6T

Maggie Leighton236
Laketown Gymnastics

8.950 8.800 9.2009.000 35.950
10 13 3T 2T 8 

8 

Annie Lewandowski279
TCT

9.000 9.150 8.9508.750 35.850
8T 6T 10T 8 9 

9 

Zoey Day252
Big Lake

8.800 9.150 8.5008.850 35.300
11T 6T 7T 13 10 

10 

Taylor Vetter319
Flex

8.700 9.100 8.7008.750 35.250
13 8T 10T 10* 11T

11T

Erin Bescheinen251
Big Lake

8.800 9.050 8.7008.700 35.250
11T 10T 12 10* 11T

11T

Josie Petz238
Laketown Gymnastics

9.200 9.050 8.6508.000 34.900
5 10T 13 12 13 

13 
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